
 

 

 

 

 

#4 C. Larson

#2 B. Klinnert
#2 Braden Klinnert(BH) JR [6-0]

BYE

Cole Carter(B-G) FR [0-3]

#3 Evan Smith(LY) SR [5-1]

#4 Cade Larson(SC) SO [3-4]

BYE

Dillon DeJong(Ly UNATT) SO [0-2]

#1 Dyllan Knutson(Web) SR [3-1]
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400

402

401

403

404

405

Third Place

Fifth Place
 

BYE

BYE

 

419

414

415
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416

418

Champion

Loser of 399

Loser of 400

Loser of 401

Loser of 402

Loser of 404

Loser of 403

Loser of 416

Loser of 417
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BYE

 

 

BYE

 

K. Zimmerman

A. Moore

R. Rittel
Reis Rittel(M-HU) FR [3-2]

BYE

BYE

Austin Moore(WWWW) 7 [1-3]

Tony Hillmer(M-H) SR [1-2]

Joe White Horse(TCU) [0-0]

BYE

Kyle Zimmerman(Web) JR [2-1]

BYE
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369

370

372

371

373

374

375

Third Place

Fifth Place
 

BYE

 

BYE

 

389

384

385
387

386

388

Champion

Loser of 369

Loser of 370

Loser of 371

Loser of 372

Loser of 374

Loser of 373

Loser of 386

Loser of 387
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#2 E. Bartlett
#2 Ezra Bartlett(BH) JR [4-2]

BYE

Riley Schmiedt(WWW) 7 [0-2]

#3 Dylan Hines(WWWW) 7 [3-3]

Dowain Kerner(B-G) FR [1-3]

Devin Dethlefsen(K-WLU) 7 [0-0]

Nathaniel Schroeder(K-WL) FR [4-3]

#1 Chad Sjurson(Web) JR [4-0]
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339

340

342

341

343

344

345

Third Place

Fifth Place
 

BYE

 

 

359

354

355
357

356

358

Champion

Loser of 339

Loser of 340

Loser of 341

Loser of 342

Loser of 344

Loser of 343

Loser of 356

Loser of 357
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#2 Jacob Fouberg(WWWW) 8 [2-2]

Darion Norwood(K-WL) [0-3]

Tyson Serr(B-G) 8 [1-3]

Gabe Grassrope(LY) FR [0-5]

Alan Haataja(BH) 8 [0-4]

Tanner McCloskey(TC) SO [0-0]

Jeremy Long(TCU) FR [0-0]

#1 Mark Meland(Web) JR [3-1]
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309
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312

311

313

314

315

Third Place

Fifth Place
 

 

 

 

329

324

325
327

326

328

Champion

Loser of 309

Loser of 310

Loser of 311

Loser of 312

Loser of 314

Loser of 313

Loser of 326

Loser of 327
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#2 T. Blasdel

C. Ross

#3 H. Dykes

S. Soesbe

J. Smith

#1 Jared McClurg(Web) JR [4-0]

Hunter Two Eagle(TC) SO [0-0]

BYE

Jacob Smith(M-F) FR [1-4]

Skye Soesbe(B-GU) FR [0-0]

BYE

Lane Knipfer(WWW) 7 [0-2]

Johannes Gimbel(M-HU) JR [0-0]

#3 Hunter Dykes(K-WL) JR [5-3]

BYE

Lucas Crownover(BH) FR [2-4]

Ben Knippling(M-HU) SO [0-0]

Coy Ross(TCU) FR [0-0]

BYE

BYE

#2 Tre Blasdel(M-H) SO [3-2]

 

 BYE
BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE
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283
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Third Place

Fifth Place

290
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286

287

288
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294

295

297

296
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Champion

Loser of 278

Loser of 277

Loser of 275

Loser of 276

Loser of 273

Loser of 274

Loser of 271

Loser of 272
Loser of 282

281Loser of

280Loser of

279Loser of

283Loser of

284Loser of

296Loser of

297Loser of
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#4 W. Wieczorek

#2 Turner Serr(B-G) SO [2-1]

Trevon LaRouche(LY) FR [1-2]

Caleb Brandt(WWWW) 7 [1-3]

#3 Turner Blasius(K-WL) FR [4-3]

#4 Wayde Wieczorek(SC) SO [3-4]

BYE

Mark Wiley(Web) SO [0-0]

#1 Blase Vanecek(BH) JR [5-1]
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249

250

252

251

253

254

255

Third Place

Fifth Place
 

 

BYE

 

269

264

265
267

266

268

Champion

Loser of 249

Loser of 250

Loser of 251

Loser of 252

Loser of 254

Loser of 253

Loser of 266

Loser of 267

7 December 2011

Kreider PC Tournaments, LLC - InTournament
Official Bracketing System of the NWCA



 

#2 C. Schlotte

M. Wiley

#6 J. Beck

#4 D. Daum

K. Werdel

#1 T. Tolton
#1 Thomas Tolton(SC) SR [3-0]

BYE

BYE

Kholten Werdel(M-HU) SO [2-2]

#5 Thomas Mitzel(BH) JR [4-2]

Nic Fey(K-WLU) [4-2]

BYE

#4 Darren Daum(K-WL) SR [7-1]

#3 Devon Gnat(M-H) 8 [2-1]

Bailey Denoyer(TC) SO [0-0]

BYE

#6 Jonah Beck(B-G) FR [1-2]

Mark Wiley(WEBU) SO [0-0]

BYE

BYE

#2 Corey Schlotte(Web) SO [3-0]

 

 

BYE

BYE
BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE
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211

212

213

214

218

217

216
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219

220

222

221

223

224

225

Third Place

Fifth Place

230

231

232

233

226

227

228

229 239

234

235

237

236

238

Champion

Loser of 218

Loser of 217

Loser of 215

Loser of 216

Loser of 213

Loser of 214

Loser of 211

Loser of 212
Loser of 222

221Loser of

220Loser of

219Loser of

223Loser of

224Loser of

236Loser of

237Loser of
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#2 H. Fennell III

B. McManus

#6 L. Warejka

#3 N. Duerre

#4 T. Klein

#5 D. Cuka

J. Larvie

#1 Dylan Coton(M-F) SR [5-2]

Joe Beck(B-GU) JR [3-3]

BYE

Joe Larvie(TC) SR [0-0]

#5 Dustin Cuka(BH) JR [4-2]

BYE

BYE

#4 Ty Klein(B-G) SR [3-2]

#3 Nathan Duerre(Web) SO [4-0]

BYE

BYE

#6 Luke Warejka(K-WL) JR [0-0]

Brady McManus(Ly UNATT) 8 [0-0]

BYE

BYE

#2 Herman Fennell III(SC) SO [6-2]

 

 

BYE

BYE

BYE
BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE
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Third Place

Fifth Place

200
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207
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208

Champion

Loser of 188

Loser of 187

Loser of 185

Loser of 186

Loser of 183

Loser of 184

Loser of 181

Loser of 182
Loser of 192

191Loser of

190Loser of

189Loser of

193Loser of

194Loser of

206Loser of

207Loser of
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#2 S. Rausch

#3 W. Harrowa

K. Swalley

#1 A. Kaul
#1 Austin Kaul(BH) SO [4-2]

BYE

Nick Hayes(LY) FR [0-0]

Harrold Red Owl(CEB) [2-5]

Kevin Swalley(TCU) FR [0-0]

BYE

Rob Wiley(WEBU) [0-1]

#4 Dalton Bely(K-WL) SO [5-2]

#3 Wyatt Harrowa(SC) JR [0-0]

BYE

Cole Schelske(Ly UNATT) 8 [4-3]

Wesley York(M-F) FR [5-2]

Tavian Snead(TC) SO [0-0]

Cole Johnson(K-WLU) JR [3-3]

BYE

#2 Spencer Rausch(Web) JR [3-0]

 

 BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE
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151

152

153

154

158

157
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159
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163

164

165

Third Place

Fifth Place

170

171

172

173

166

167

168

169 179

174

175

177

176

178

Champion

Loser of 158

Loser of 157

Loser of 155

Loser of 156

Loser of 153

Loser of 154

Loser of 151

Loser of 152
Loser of 162

161Loser of

160Loser of

159Loser of

163Loser of

164Loser of

176Loser of

177Loser of

7 December 2011

Kreider PC Tournaments, LLC - InTournament
Official Bracketing System of the NWCA



 

#2 P. Waring

#3 G. Keegan

#5 M. Scott

#1 A. Grout
#1 Austin Grout(Web) SO [4-0]

BYE

Noah Beck(B-GU) 8 [3-2]

Trinity Brunsen(WWWW) 8 [1-3]

#5 Michael Scott(SC) [7-1]

BYE

Haydon Schelske(LY) FR [0-5]

#4 Brandon Warnke(B-G) FR [2-1]

#3 Garrett Keegan(CEB) JR [7-0]

BYE

Jace Pulse(K-WL) FR [2-3]

#6 Michael Cremer(M-F) FR [5-2]

Dylan Manas(BH) JR [2-4]

Devon Munsen(K-WLU) 7 [0-2]

BYE

#2 Paul Waring(M-H) FR [2-1]

 

 BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE
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130
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Third Place

Fifth Place

140
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136
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144

145

147

146

148

Champion

Loser of 128

Loser of 127

Loser of 125

Loser of 126

Loser of 123

Loser of 124

Loser of 121

Loser of 122
Loser of 132

131Loser of

130Loser of

129Loser of

133Loser of

134Loser of

146Loser of

147Loser of
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#2 T. Wagner

#6 B. Jandreau

#3 D. Konechne

#4 C. Heninger

#5 L. Schonebaum

J. Brueggeman

#1 L. Stoebner
#1 Lincoln Stoebner(BH) JR [6-0]

BYE

BYE

Jaxon Brueggeman(M-H) FR [1-2]

#5 Levi Schonebaum(B-G) SO [3-0]

BYE

BYE

#4 Casey Heninger(SC) FR [0-0]

#3 Dylan Konechne(K-WL) SR [6-0]

BYE

BYE

#6 Brady Jandreau(LY) SO [5-2]

DJ Searbey(TC) SO [0-0]

Matt Neitzel(B-GU) 8 [2-2]

BYE

#2 Tyler Wagner(Web) FR [4-0]

 

 

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

126

2012 Gregory Inv. Wr. Tourney
91

92

93

94

98

97

96

95

99

100

102

101

103

104

105

Third Place

Fifth Place

110

111
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114
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Champion

Loser of 98

Loser of 97

Loser of 95

Loser of 96

Loser of 93

Loser of 94

Loser of 91

Loser of 92
Loser of 102

101Loser of

100Loser of

99Loser of

103Loser of

104Loser of

116Loser of

117Loser of
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#1 K. Bely

#2 J. Jessop
#2 Jordan Jessop(LY) SO [4-2]

BYE

Michael Clark(B-G) FR [0-2]

#3 Michael Weidenbach(M-H) JR [1-1]

#4 Treye LaPlante(CEB) SO [4-3]

#5 Riley Thelen(SC) SO [3-4]

BYE

#1 Korbin Bely(K-WL) SR [5-0]

BYE
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71
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Third Place

Fifth Place
 

BYE

 

 

89

84
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Champion

Loser of 69

Loser of 70

Loser of 71

Loser of 72

Loser of 74

Loser of 73

Loser of 86

Loser of 87
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#2 Kurt Braun(B-G) FR [3-0]

Hudson Pearman(TC) 7 [0-0]

Riley Knight(CEB) 7 [3-4]

#3 Alex Caba(BH) 8 [5-1]

#4 Reed Gray(LY) 8 [6-2]

#5 Lukas Chase(SC) 8 [2-3]

Nic Watson(M-F) FR [2-3]

#1 Nolan Richie(Web) FR [4-0]
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39
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43
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45

Third Place

Fifth Place
 

 

 

 

59

54

55
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56
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Champion

Loser of 39

Loser of 40

Loser of 41

Loser of 42

Loser of 44

Loser of 43

Loser of 56

Loser of 57
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#3 L. Richie

#1 Duncan Stoebner(BH) FR [5-1]

Nate Benoist(CEB) 7 [0-4]

Chad Whitley(SCU) [5-2]

Zach Sykora(BHU) 7 [0-0]

#5 Jason Manning(M-H) 8 [0-0]

Tobias Wedell(TCU) FR [0-0]

Jordan Poignee(TC) 8 [0-0]

#4 Joseph Veskrna(B-G) 7 [3-2]

#3 Logan Richie(Web) 7 [3-1]

BYE

Chance Fredericksen(K-WL) 8 [0-0]

Wyatt Stevens(WWWW) [1-2]

Sam Caba(BHU) 7 [0-0]

Dawson Mathison(WEBU) 8 [0-0]

Daimyan Baxter(M-HU) 7 [0-0]

#2 Daniel Slama(SC) 8 [7-1]

 

 

BYE
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Loser of 3

Loser of 4
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